\\i!ﬂ} U N ch FUNDING UPDATE | 2021

2 £ TheUN Refugee Agency

76% PAKISTAN

funded 2 as of 31 December 2021

$116.2 million

UNHCR's financial requirements 2021 !

M Tightly earmarked
Earmarked
B Softly earmarked (indicative allocation)
B Unearmarked (indicative allocation)
Funding gap (indicative)

CONTRIBUTIONS ° | USD

B Unearmarked M Softly Earmarked M Tightly Total
earmarked earmarked
United States of America = = 30,750,000 = 30,750,000
Italy - - 6,756,757 - 6,756,757
Japan = = 3,667,622 2,100,000 5,767,622
European Union - - - 5,760,339 5,760,339
Germany - - - 3,309,667 3,309,667
Canada - - 3,161,252 - 3,161,252
United Kingdom - - - 2,310,131 2,310,131
Denmark - - 2,032,101 251,548 2,283,649
Qatar = = = 1,708,532 1,708,532
Austria - - - 1,223,990 1,223,990
Fast Retailing Co., Ltd. (UNIQLO) - - - 1,143,675 1,143,675
Novo Nordisk Foundation - - 793,399 - 793,399
Switzerland - - 511,771 - 511,771
Sheikh Thani Bin Abdullah Bin Thani Al-Thani Humanitarian Fund - - - 400,000 400,000
Norway = = 365,720 = 365,720
Coca-Cola Foundation - - - 300,000 300,000
France = = 293,083 = 293,083
Eunhong TEX CO - - - 188,100 188,100
The Big Heart Foundation = = = 163,928 163,928
Lam Kin Chung Morning Sun Charity Fund - - - 151,293 151,293
Czechia = 77,664 = = 77,664
United Nations Development Programme - - - 63,670 63,670
Other private donors - - 450 109,283 109,734
Sub-total - 77,664 48,332,155 19,184,156 67,593,974
Indicative allocation of funds and adjustments 46,506 31,755,835 (10,620,684) (537,253) 20,644,404
Total 46,506 31,833,499 37,711,471 18,646,903 88,238,379

Methodology: Unearmarked funding is allocated and reallocated multiple times during the year to allow UNHCR to fund prioritised activities. This
funding update includes an indicative allocation of funds so as to accurately represent the resources available for the country. The contributions
earmarked for Pakistan shown above are combined with an indicative allocation of the softly earmarked and unearmarked contributions listed below.
This allocation respects different levels of earmarking. Adjustments relate to programme support costs and carry-over.

M OTHER SOFTLY EARMARKED CONTRIBUTIONS | USD

Germany 95.9 million | United States of America 34.9 million | Private donors Australia 20.8 million | France 12.4 million | Austria 12.2 million |
Private donors USA 9.4 million | Private donors Spain 8.4 million | Spain 7.1 million | Private donors Germany 6.1 million |

Private donors United Kingdom 5.7 million | Norway 5.2 million | Private donors Denmark 5.1 million | Denmark 4.8 million | Canada 3.5 million |
Private donors Republic of Korea 3.4 million | Japan 2.9 million | Private donors Canada 2.8 million | Australia 2.7 million |

Private donors Switzerland 2.4 million | Private donors Italy 2 million

Czechia | Iceland | Ireland | Jersey | Liechtenstein | Luxembourg | Netherlands | New Zealand | Poland | Slovakia | Slovenia | Private donors

B UNEARMARKED CONTRIBUTIONS ° | USD

Private donors Spain 83.8 million | Norway 80 million | Sweden 75.4 million | Private donors Japan 43.6 million |

Private donors Republic of Korea 42.4 million | United Kingdom 40.4 million | Netherlands 36.1 million | Denmark 34.6 million | Germany 26 million |
Japan 23.4 million | Private donors Italy 22.5 million | Private donors Sweden 21.7 million | France 20.2 million | Private donors USA 17.7 million |
Switzerland 16.4 million | Ireland 12.5 million | Belgium 11.9 million | Italy 10.7 million

UNHCR Division of External Relations 1of2



Algeria | Armenia | Australia | Austria | Bulgaria | Canada | Costa Rica | Cyprus | Estonia | Finland | Holy See | Iceland | Liechtenstein | Luxembourg |
Malta | Mexico | Monaco | Montenegro | Morocco | New Zealand | Peru | Philippines | Portugal | Qatar | Republic of Korea | Russian Federation |
Saudi Arabia | Serbia | Singapore | South Africa | Spain | Thailand | Turkey | United Arab Emirates | Uruguay | Private donors

Notes:

1. The financial requirements for Pakistan include requirements for the Afghanistan Situation and the Coronavirus Emergency.

2. The percentage funded (76%) and total funding amount ($88,238,379) are indicative based on the methodology described above. This leaves an indicative funding gap of
$27,981,417 representing 24% of the financial requirements.

3. Contributions to Pakistan are shown by the earmarking modality as defined in the Grand Bargain.

4. Due to their earmarking at the region or sub-region, or to a related situation or theme, the other softly earmarked contributions listed are those which can potentially be used
for Pakistan. Where a donor has contributed $2 million or more, the total amount of the contributions is shown.

5. Contributed without restrictions on its use, unearmarked funding allows UNHCR critical flexibility in how best to reach refugees and other populations of concern who are in
the greatest need and at the greatest risk. Where a donor has contributed $10 million or more, the total amount of the contribution is shown.

For more information: http://reporting.unhcr.org W Follow us on @UNHCRgov

UNHCR Division of External Relations 20f2


http://reporting.unhcr.org/
https://twitter.com/unhcrgov/
https://twitter.com/unhcrgov/

FNm FE:'.

ARIEFS mElIEMIFS

EI R 72 W L2 78X I El xR E18X1E I
Elfniz iR STERIEE &l 7hiERIEXHE I
Tl 3 TR EX 1E

EDIEEF S oIiRES¥FS

Fhigl YR IRENET 73 Tk EIAtH AR =
f1XURTMENET 73 Elfntl 7 IR =

FSELER, FRIREMEM_ N T: S

Ah g
https://www.yunbaogao.cn/report/index/report?reportld=5 16823 lE.""..,'IL"}:-'?:"' !




